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Men 4x100 Medley Relay

Rank  Time FINA Points Name YoB Team Club Meet Name Meet City Meet Country  Date Tag Split
1 3:18.28 1013 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest HUN 21/11/2020
2 3:19.16 1125 Russian Federation RUS No Vladimir Salnikov Cup 2009 Saint Petersburg RUS 20/12/2009
3 3:19.50 994 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest HUN 14/11/2020
4 3:19.55 994 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest HUN 14/11/2020
5 3:19.64 992 Cali Condors CLB Yes ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven NED 03/12/2021
6 3:19.65 992 LA Current CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest HUN 21/11/2020
7 3:19.76 991 Italy ITA No 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi UAE 21/12/2021
8 3:19.98 987 United States of America USA No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 16/12/2018
9 3:20.01 987 Cali Condors CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest HUN 21/11/2020
10 3:20.50 980 United States of America USA No 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi UAE 21/12/2021
11 3:20.61 978 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven NED 03/12/2021
11 3:20.61 978 LA Current CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest HUN 15/11/2020
11 3:20.61 978 Russian Federation RUS No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 16/12/2018
14 3:20.65 977 RSF RSF No 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi UAE 21/12/2021
15 3:20.67 977 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest HUN 21/11/2020
16 3:20.68 977 Cali Condors CLB Yes ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli ITA 04/09/2021
16 3:20.68 977 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest HUN 01/11/2020
18 3:20.71 1099 United States of America USA No British Gas Duel in the Pool 2009 Manchester GBR 18/12/2009
19 3:20.91 974 United States of America USA No Mutual of Omaha Duel in the Pool 2015 Indianapolis USA 11/12/2015
20 3:20.95 973 LA Current CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 5 Budapest HUN 30/10/2020
21 3:20.96 973 Cali Condors CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest HUN 15/11/2020
22 3:20.99 972 United States of America USA No 10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai UAE 19/12/2010
23 3:21.03 972 United States of America USA No 11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul TUR 16/12/2012
24 3:21.07 971 Japan JPN No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 16/12/2018
25 3:21.14 970 Brazil BRA No 12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha QAT 07/12/2014
26 3:21.17 970 Russian Federation RUS No 13th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Windsor CAN 11/12/2016
27 3:21.24 969 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas USA 20/12/2019
28 3:21.26 969 LA Current CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest HUN 09/11/2020
29 3:21.29 968 Cali Condors CLB Yes ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli ITA 11/09/2021
30 3:21.36 967 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven NED 25/11/2021
31 3:21.49 965 United States of America USA No 12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha QAT 07/12/2014
32 3:21.56 964 Aqua Centurions CLB Yes ISL Playoff - Match 17 Eindhoven NED 27/11/2021
33 3:21.59 964 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 5 Budapest HUN 30/10/2020
34 3:21.61 963 Russian Federation RUS No 10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai UAE 19/12/2010
35 3:21.64 963 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2019 Season Budapest HUN 26/10/2019
36 3:21.65 963 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas USA 20/12/2019
37 3:21.85 960 LA Current CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest HUN 24/10/2020
38 3:21.95 959 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 7 Budapest HUN 05/11/2020
39 3:22.00 958 Brazil BRA No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 16/12/2018
40 3:22.07 957 Agua Centurions CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest HUN 01/11/2020
41 3:22.08 957 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL 2020 Season - Match 9 Budapest HUN 09/11/2020
42 3:22.16 956 London Roar CLB Yes ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas USA 20/12/2019
43 3:22.17 955 Germany GER No 14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou CHN 16/12/2018
44 3:22.19 955 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli ITA 18/09/2021
45 3:22.25 954 Energy Standard CLB Yes ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven NED 18/11/2021
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3:22.25
3:22.26
3:22.29
3:22.31
3:22.32
3:22.37
3:22.38
3:22.39
3:22.44
3:22.46
3:22.53
3:22.58
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3:22.83
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3:22.86
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London Roar
France

London Roar
Tokyo Frog Kings
Aqua Centurions
London Roar
Energy Standard
Cali Condors

Cali Condors

LA Current

Russian Federation
Tokyo Frog Kings
Tokyo Frog Kings
Tokyo Frog Kings
Cali Condors
Tokyo Frog Kings
Aqua Centurions
Great Britain
London Roar
Tokyo Frog Kings
Australia

Russian Federation
Japan

London Roar

Aqgua Centurions
London Roar

Cali Condors

Brazil

Energy Standard
London Roar
United States of America
London Roar
United States of America
Iron

LA Current

LA Current

Energy Standard
Canada

Tokyo Frog Kings
DC Trident
Germany

DC Trident

Cali Condors
London Roar

Agua Centurions
United States of America
London Roar
Australia

Brazil

London Roar
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JPN
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ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest
ISL Match 9 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 17 Eindhoven
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
ISL 2019 Season Budapest
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL 2020 Season - Match 9 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 5 Budapest
ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 2 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 9 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
ISL Match 7 - 2021 Napoli
10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

ISL 2019 Season London
ISL 2020 Season - Match 2 Budapest
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
Duel in the Pool 2013 Glasgow
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest
British Grand Prix Leeds

ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 9 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli
Mutual of Omaha Duel in the Pool 2011 Atlanta
ISL 2019 Season London

13th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Windsor
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
ISL Playoff - Match 13 Eindhoven

ITA

ITA

HUN
NED
HUN
ITA

NED
NED
HUN
QAT
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

HUN
QAT
HUN
HUN

TUR
QAT
ITA

HUN
HUN
ITA

UAE
GBR
HUN
CHN
NED
GBR
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
GBR
HUN
ITA

ITA

NED
NED
ITA

USA
GBR
CAN
UAE
NED

18/09/2021
07/12/2014
11/09/2021
14/11/2020
18/11/2021
14/11/2020
23/09/2021
27/11/2021
20/11/2021
26/10/2019
07/12/2014
09/11/2020
30/10/2020
11/09/2021
28/08/2021
29/09/2021
09/11/2020
07/12/2014
21/11/2020
24/10/2020
07/12/2014
16/12/2012
07/12/2014
23/09/2021
24/10/2020
05/11/2020
16/09/2021
19/12/2010
23/11/2019
18/10/2020
16/12/2018
20/11/2021
20/12/2013
15/11/2020
16/10/2020
20/11/2021
16/10/2020
09/08/2009
05/11/2020
29/09/2021
07/12/2014
23/09/2021
11/11/2021
03/12/2021
25/09/2021
16/12/2011
23/11/2019
11/12/2016
21/12/2021
13/11/2021
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3:23.60
3:23.61
3:23.61
3:23.61
3:23.63
3:23.63
3:23.64
3:23.65
3:23.66
3:23.67
3:23.70
3:23.75
3:23.78
3:23.80
3:23.81
3:23.86
3:23.92
3:23.97
3:24.05
3:24.05
3:24.09
3:24.15
3:24.16
3:24.16
3:24.18
3:24.22
3:24.23
3:24.27
3:24.29
3:24.32
3:24.38
3:24.38
3:24.40
3:24.41
3:24.46
3:24.48
3:24.49
3:24.51
3:24.52
3:24.52
3:24.54
3:24.55
3:24.56
3:24.56
3:24.57
3:24.57
3:24.58
3:24.62
3:24.63
3:24.65
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France

LA Current
London Roar
Cali Condors
Tokyo Frog Kings
LA Current

DC Trident
London Roar

LA Current
Toronto Titans
LA Current

LA Current

Agua Centurions
Energy Standard
DC Trident

Brazil

LA Current
France

Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Energy Standard
Agua Centurions
London Roar
Aqua Centurions
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
LA Current

Agua Centurions
DC Trident
Russian Federation
Tokyo Frog Kings
Toronto Titans
United States of America
Energy Standard
Belarus
Australia

Cali Condors

Cali Condors
Lithuania

LA Current

Agua Centurions
Agua Centurions
Iron

London Roar

LA Current
London Roar
Iron

Agua Centurions
Australia

London Roar
Agua Centurions

FRA
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
BRA
CLB
FRA
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
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10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

ISL Playoff - Match 13 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2019 Season College Park
ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
ISL 2019 Season Lewisville
ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven
ISL Match 5 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 12 Eindhoven
ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 1 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2019 Season - Grand Final Las Vegas
ISL 2020 Season - Match 2 Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli
Campionato Nazionale a Squadre - Coppa Caduti di B Riccione
ISL Match 5 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 13 Eindhoven
ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven
9th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 20C Manchester
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 7 - 2021 Napoli

9th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 20C Manchester
ISL 2020 Season - Match 7 Budapest

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL Match 8 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven
ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 1 - 2021 Napoli
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 1 - 2021 Napoli

UAE
NED
HUN
USA
ITA
USA
NED
USA
NED
ITA
USA
NED
ITA
NED
NED
CHN
USA
QAT
ITA
ITA
USA
HUN
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
GBR
ITA
ITA
GBR
HUN
CHN
UAE
HUN
HUN
CHN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
QAT
ITA
ITA

19/12/2010
13/11/2021
05/11/2020
20/12/2019
18/09/2021
16/11/2019
11/11/2021
19/10/2019
25/11/2021
09/09/2021
20/12/2019
03/12/2021
11/09/2021
11/11/2021
25/11/2021
16/12/2018
20/12/2019
07/12/2014
02/09/2021
26/08/2021
20/12/2019
18/10/2020
25/11/2021
25/09/2021
14/04/2022
09/09/2021
13/11/2021
18/11/2021
13/04/2008
25/09/2021
16/09/2021
13/04/2008
05/11/2020
16/12/2018
19/12/2010
21/11/2020
05/11/2020
16/12/2018
18/09/2021
04/09/2021
04/09/2021
29/09/2021
25/11/2021
04/09/2021
20/11/2021
25/09/2021
26/08/2021
07/12/2014
02/09/2021
26/08/2021
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182
182
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185
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193
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3:24.65
3:24.68
3:24.69
3:24.71
3:24.71
3:24.72
3:24.73
3:24.73
3:24.77
3:24.77
3:24.78
3:24.81
3:24.82
3:24.89
3:24.94
3:24.96
3:24.97
3:25.01
3:25.02
3:25.05
3:25.09
3:25.09
3:25.13
3:25.17
3:25.17
3:25.18
3:25.18
3:25.18
3:25.18
3:25.22
3:25.26
3:25.31
3:25.32
3:25.34
3:25.36
3:25.37
3:25.38
3:25.38
3:25.39
3:25.40
3:25.40
3:25.40
3:25.41
3:25.47
3:25.50
3:25.56
3:25.56
3:25.58
3:25.58
3:25.60
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921
921
920
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920
920
920
920
920
919
919
919
918
917
917
917
916
916
916
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914
914
914
914
914
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912
912
912
912

911
911
911
911
911
910
910
909
909
909
909
908

Australia

Aqgua Centurions
LA Current

Japan

Russian Federation
Germany

DC Trident

London Roar

Cali Condors
Australia

Toronto Titans
Iron

DC Trident

Energy Standard
Iron

Toronto Titans

DC Trident

RSF

Russian Federation
Energy Standard
Belarus

United States of America
Toronto Titans
Iron

Russian Federation
Iron

LA Current

LA Current

London Roar

DC Trident
Toronto Titans
Lithuania

Cali Condors

Japan

Belarus

London Roar
United States of America
United States of America
Iron

Iron

Toronto Titans
Toronto Titans
London Roar

LA Current

Iron

Saint Petersburg
Toronto Titans
Italy

LA Current

United States of America

AUS
CLB
CLB
JPN

RUS
GER
CLB
CLB
CLB
AUS
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
RSF

RUS
CLB
BLR
USA
CLB
CLB
RUS
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
LTU
CLB
JPN

BLR
CLB
USA
USA
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
CLB
ITA

CLB
USA
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Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL 2019 Season London
ISL 2019 Season Lewisville
13th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Windsor
10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou

ISL Match 5 - 2021 Napoli
ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 4 Budapest
ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli
ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 17 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest
ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli

15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
7th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 20C Indianapolis

ISL Match 1 - 2021 Napoli

ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 2 Budapest
ISL 2019 Season College Park
ISL 2020 Season - Match 7 Budapest
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
13th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Windsor

ISL Match 6 - 2021 Napoli

US Men's NCAA Champs 2004 Long Island
NCAA Men's Division 1 Championships East Meadow

ISL 2020 Season - Match 7 Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
ISL Match 9 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest
ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
ISL 2019 Season Budapest
ISL Match 7 - 2021 Napoli
Russian National Championships (25m) Saint Petersburg
ISL 2020 Season - Match 9 Budapest
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul

CHN
GBR
USA
CAN
UAE
CHN
ITA

HUN
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
NED
HUN
ITA

UAE
QAT
NED
CHN
USA
ITA

ITA

CHN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
USA
HUN
CHN
HUN
CHN
CAN
ITA

USA
USA
HUN
NED
ITA

HUN
NED
HUN
ITA

RUS
HUN
UAE
NED
TUR

16/12/2018
23/11/2019
19/10/2019
11/12/2016
19/12/2010
16/12/2018
09/09/2021
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
16/12/2012
01/11/2020
26/10/2020
04/09/2021
21/11/2020
27/11/2021
15/11/2020
29/09/2021
21/12/2021
07/12/2014
03/12/2021
16/12/2018
11/10/2004
26/08/2021
29/09/2021
16/12/2018
25/09/2021
21/11/2020
15/11/2020
18/10/2020
16/11/2019
05/11/2020
16/12/2018
15/11/2020
16/12/2018
11/12/2016
11/09/2021
25/03/2004
04/09/2002
05/11/2020
20/11/2021
23/09/2021
24/10/2020
03/12/2021
26/10/2019
16/09/2021
19/12/2020
09/11/2020
21/12/2021
25/11/2021
16/12/2012



196
197
198
198
200

3:25.62
3:25.63
3:25.65
3:25.65
3:25.67

908
908
908
908
908

NY Breakers

Norway

London Roar

Yamal-Nenets Autonomous Area
Japan

CLB
NOR
CLB
CLB
JPN

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
ISL 2020 Season - Match 5 Budapest
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan

10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

ITA

UAE
HUN
RUS
UAE

02/09/2021
21/12/2021
30/10/2020
10/11/2019
19/12/2010



